
23EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 22-06-2019

FINAL FEM Tableau principal

BODEN N.
1 1 - 1N - 00014 - BODEN NOELLIE

2 32 bye

GUIDONI L.
11-8 5-11 11-9 11-7

3 16 - 2D - 00216 - GUIDONI LAURIE

4 17 - 3A - 00246 - MASTROVITO JADE

LAKE M.
11-8 11-9 11-7

5 8 - 2B - 00083 - PHILIPPON DELPHINE

6 25 - NC - 01654 - LAKE MIA

PAZ E.
11-0 11-4 11-0

7 9 - 2C - 00107 - PAZ ELISABETH

8 24 - 4C - 01203 - PLANCKAERT CLELI

MARCHETTI N
9 4 - 2A - 00040 - MARCHETTI NOELIE

10 29 bye

ARDILLER H.
6-11 11-13 11-5 11-8

11-5

11 13 - 2C - 00148 - LEGUERNIC AMANDI

12 20 - 3C - 00477 - ARDILLER HELENE

BLIC L.
11-0 11-5 11-5

13 5 - 2A - 00058 - BLIC LISA

14 28 - NC - 01654 - FRANGULES ISABEL

DEKHMOUCH
11-5 11-9 5-11 11-9

15 12 - 2C - 00142 - DEKHMOUCHE ROX

16 21 - 3D - 00655 - HENNARD CHRISTIN

WINDER C.
11-9 7-11 11-5 11-6

17 22 - 3D - 00703 - WINDER CAROLINE

18 11 - 2C - 00132 - LEDRICH NOEMIE

FLOCH P.
11-6 11-2 11-0

19 27 - NC - 01654 - DEMAZY VERONIQU

20 6 - 2B - 00063 - FLOCH PASCALE

PAGNERRE A.
11-6 3-11 11-5 3-11

11-3

21 19 - 3A - 00259 - AGUILERA VAN DRIE

22 14 - 2D - 00162 - PAGNERRE ALEXAN

LINCOU K.
23 30 bye

24 3 - 2A - 00034 - LINCOU KARA

BOBIN P.
11-4 11-6 11-3

25 23 - 4B - 00964 - CIMINI CORINNE

26 10 - 2C - 00127 - BOBIN PASCALE

MEBAREK M.
11-6 11-3 11-8

27 26 - NC - 01654 - SHETH TIA

28 7 - 2B - 00069 - MEBAREK MELISSA

MASCHERONI 
11-4 11-2 11-1

29 18 - 3A - 00254 - FALGAYRAC PASCAL

30 15 - 2D - 00205 - MASCHERONI SARA

BARBEAU L.
31 31 bye

32 2 - 1N - 00019 - BARBEAU LEA

9 - 16 slot 1

9 - 16 slot 2

9 - 16 slot 3

9 - 16 slot 4

9 - 16 slot 5

9 - 16 slot 6

9 - 16 slot 7

9 - 16 slot 8

5 - 8 slot 1

5 - 8 slot 2

5 - 8 slot 3

5 - 8 slot 4

3 - 4 slot 1

3 - 4 slot 2

Vainqueur

A technology developped by I-click Généré le  23/06/2019 23:08
Page 1/4



23EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 22-06-2019

FINAL FEM Plateau 3 - 4

1 1

2 2

FINAL FEM Plateau 5 - 8

7 - 8 slot 1

1 1

2 4

7 - 8 slot 2

3 3

4 2

FINAL FEM Plateau 7 - 8

1 1

2 2

FINAL FEM Plateau 9 - 16

13 - 16 slot 1

1 1

2 8

13 - 16 slot 2

3 4

4 5

13 - 16 slot 3

5 6

6 3

13 - 16 slot 4

7 7

8 2

11 - 12 slot 1

11 - 12 slot 2

FINAL FEM Plateau 11 - 12

1 1

2 2

FINAL FEM Plateau 13 - 16

15 - 16 slot 1

1 1

2 4

15 - 16 slot 2

3 3

4 2

FINAL FEM Plateau 15 - 16

1 1

2 2
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23EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 22-06-2019

FINAL FEM Plateau 17 - 28

MASTROVITO 
1 1 - 3A - 00246 - MASTROVITO JADE

2 16 bye

25 - 28 slot 1

3 8 - 2B - 00083 - PHILIPPON DELPHINE

4 9 - 4C - 01203 - PLANCKAERT CLELIA

LEGUERNIC A.
5 4 - 2C - 00148 - LEGUERNIC AMANDIN

6 13 bye

25 - 28 slot 2

7 5 - NC - 01654 - FRANGULES ISABELL

8 12 - 3D - 00655 - HENNARD CHRISTIN

25 - 28 slot 3

9 11 - 2C - 00132 - LEDRICH NOEMIE

10 6 - NC - 01654 - DEMAZY VERONIQUE

AGUILERA VA
11 14 bye

12 3 - 3A - 00259 - AGUILERA VAN DRIES

25 - 28 slot 4

13 10 - 4B - 00964 - CIMINI CORINNE

14 7 - NC - 01654 - SHETH TIA

FALGAYRAC P
15 15 bye

16 2 - 3A - 00254 - FALGAYRAC PASCAL

21 - 24 slot 1

21 - 24 slot 2

21 - 24 slot 3

21 - 24 slot 4

19 - 20 slot 1

19 - 20 slot 2

FINAL FEM Plateau 19 - 20

1 1

2 2

FINAL FEM Plateau 21 - 24

23 - 24 slot 1

1 1

2 4

23 - 24 slot 2

3 3

4 2

FINAL FEM Plateau 23 - 24

1 1

2 2
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FINAL FEM Plateau 25 - 28

27 - 28 slot 1

1 1

2 4

27 - 28 slot 2

3 3

4 2

FINAL FEM Plateau 27 - 28

1 1

2 2

A technology developped by I-click Généré le  23/06/2019 23:08
Page 4/4


